PAGE  1  OF  8
RoHS Comp.
Halogen Free
CCUUSSTTOOMMEERR：：    順順和和
DDoocc  NNoo：：  MMEESS000033554455
RReevv：：  AA00
承承認認書書
AAPPPPRROOVVAALL  SSHHEEEETT

WV(VDC) Cap
(μF)@120Hz
tanδ Max.
@120Hz
Leakage
Current
Max. (μA)
ESR Max.
(mΩ)
@100kHz
Ripple Current
(A r.m.s)
@100kHz
Part No.
2
470 0.06 94.0 9.0 6.3 ACAH2R0S471E09
470 0.06 94.0 9.0 6.3 ACAH2R0S471E09Y
470 0.06 94.0 6.0 7.5 ACAH2R0S471E06
470 0.06 94.0 5.0 8.5 ACAH2R0S471E05
470 0.06 94.0 4.5 8.5 ACAH2R0S471E04
470 0.06 94.0 3.0 10.2 ACAH2R0S471E03
2.5
470 0.06 117.5 9.0 6.3 ACAH2R5S471E09
470 0.06 117.5 9.0 6.3 ACAH2R5S471E09Y
470 0.06 117.5 6.0 7.5 ACAH2R5S471E06
470 0.06 117.5 4.5 8.5 ACAH2R5S471E04
470 0.06 117.5 3.0 10.2 ACAH2R5S471E03
3.2 330 0.06 105.6 6.0 7.5 ACAH3R2S331E06
4 220 0.06 176.0 9.0 6.3 ACAH4R0S221E09
Temperature Compensation Multipliers for Ripple Current
≦45℃ 45℃ ＜T≦ 85℃ 85℃＜T≦105℃
1.0 0.7 0.25
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF APAQ